PN12c Multipin - 15 A
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 511B3N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.30˚ 3/4" 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 511B0N05 *  �Interior volume
with receptacle

casing)
Locking Pawl
Order Example:  480 V PN12c + Reverse Interiors
			                  PN12c Receptacle 11P+G = 03-A4001-001
POLY ANGLE
MB Box 30˚ 511M3 70˚
511M7
Panel mounting
only.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 591M0 45˚ 591M4
FS/FD Box 30˚ 791M3FS
Base measures approximately 4.2” x 2.7”. Due to the variation in sizes of FS boxes,
please verify that your FS box matches our dimensions, if not call Customer Service for
other solutions.
STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE
30˚ 7X1M3 For Stainless Steel
devices only.
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
01-NA426 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
FLUSH MOUNT
01-2A142
CORD GRIP WITH OPTIONS
see pg 159
MULTI-CONTACT REMOVAL TOOL
61-CA593
CRIMPER TOOL (GREENLEE OR EQUAL)
4CN30
EUROPEAN CRIMPING TOOL
61-CA500
H
A
N
D
LE
S
A
N
G
LE
S
BO
X
ES
M
IS
CE
LL
A
N
EO
U
S
A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
* 7.0 in3
* 3.4 in3
* 3.8 in3
* 82.0 in3
* 30.0 in3
* 27.0 in3
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY METAL STAINLESS
STEEL POLY METAL STAINLESS
STEEL
480 V 11P+G 03-A4001 07-A4001 07-A4001-SS 03-A8001 07-A8001 07-A8001-SS